
Form 4 20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 2 95 / 99 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companes 

Company Number 

05149556 a 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of 

company | (@) SOLAR SOLUTIONS DIRECT 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) I/We (6) ROBERT DAY 

and address(es) ROBERT DAY AND COMPANY LIMITED, THE OLD 
LIBRARY, THE WALK, WINSLOW, BUCKINGHAM MK18 
3AJ 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

company's affairs as at (c) 14 OCTOBER 2013 

a 
Signed Vit f. Date 14 OCTOBER 2013 

Presenters name. ROBERT DAY AND COMPANY For Official Use address and rererenee LIMITED Liquidation Section | Post Room 

THE OLD LIBRARY 
THE WALK 
WINSLOW 

MK18 3AJ a 
wW 
2 *A2J2QVFO" 

A25 15/10/2013 #258 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

© Crown Copynght Reproduced by permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Published by LexisNexis Butterworths Tolley 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
SOLAR SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

Solar Solutions Direct Limited 

on the 14 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

1, Adrian Neil Walsh believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are 

true. 

Full Name Agniaw Vi CEs WAas # - 

Signed MIE. Yee 

Dated waa o AMV ROY 



Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged. 

Debtors 
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited 

Assets not specifically pledged: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

20,741 7,497 

(7,497) (7,497) 

Nil 

Nil 

0 AL ET 
signature LAA aa Date 14 October 2013 

—— 



Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors — Empioyees — Arrears of Pay 

Employees — Holiday Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to 
floating charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital £ 
Share Premium 
Other Reserves 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

a“ 

wv? 

Signature _ gL. 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

£ Nu 

£ 

3,200 
4,017 

(7,217) 

£] (7,217) 

£ 

N/A 

£ Nil 
£ 

Nil 

£l (7,217) 

£ 

£l (7,217) 

£ 

(236,658) 

£ (243,875) 

£ Nil 

£ (243,875) 

(11,110) 
(42,790) 
(25,000) 

£ (322,775) 

Date’ 14 October 2013



‘ UOIBuIpIY 

“HOOISPOO MA 

"PEOH 
UOJBuIsUaH 

“‘AreuUeL 
PIO 

sys 
| 

sjesaroum 
[euj9919 

Aey 
ONE 

LAAN 
‘UCpUOT 

‘peoy 
00 

000‘eI 
uoysna 

9gz 
‘samo 

UOISNA 
JOO|J 

Pug 
‘SanUNDAS 

y 
AoUaAlOSU| 

SUWOISND 
F 

aNnusAsy 
WH 

saiqemauay 

{2 
092¢'L 

O
d
 

¢LXO 
alysp9}xo 

‘ uopBuigy 
s Aueduioo 

$s, Auedwioo 
